Show Start: 13:00:00

Length: 30:00

UNL_TV

Print Date / Time: 09/26/13 01:40:27

Show Ends: 13:30:00

End of Show

# Talent Shot Cam | PlayBak Slug Format Total Proj Hit
Ryan : . 00
A-1 Woiwood 2-Shot C3 Welcome/Headlines RDR 0:18 | 1:00:00 PM
A-2 | Host Opening DDR 0:01 [ 1:00:18 PM
A-3 | CJ Glbbs MCU C2 Welcome back gibberish | RDR 0:24 | 1:00:49 PM
Ryan . .01
A4 |\ vood MCU C4 Ryan RDR RDR 0:25 [ 1:01:13 PM
A-5| CJ Glbbs MCU C2 Advisors PKG 1:21 | 1:01:38 PM
Ryan . .00
A-6 Woiwood MCU C4 Tutor PKG 1:41 | 1:02:59 PM
A-7 | CJ Glbbs MCU C2 UNI Dance Marathon PKG 2:08 | 1:04:40 PM
Ryan Getting to know .
A-8 . MCU c4 9 PKG 1:29 | 1:06:48 PM
‘éVO'WOOd someone
yan . .
A-9 | \nciwood 2-Shot C3 Toss To Break Ryan 0:08 | 1:08:17 PM
{Break} 2:00 1:08:25 PM
Ryan : . 10
B-1 Woiwood 2-shot C4 Toss to Entertainment RDR 0:06 [ 1:10:25 PM
Riley . . ) o
B-2 Bome MCU C2 Live Interview LIVE 0:05 | 1:10:31 PM
Riley . qE.
B-3 ©smanane MCU C2 Cold and Flu PKG 2:56 | 1:15:31 PM
Riley . 18-
B-4 Cosgrove MCU C2 GBPAC PKG 2:20 | 1:18:27 PM
Riley } -
B-5 Bomio MCU C2 Toss to Break 0:03 | 1:20:47 PM
{Break} 1:45 1:20:50 PM
NGl Toss to Sports RDR 0:07 | 1:22:35 PM
Woiwood P : e
c-2 g,f;%” MCU c1 Football RDR 0:35 | 1:22:42 PM
c3 ‘F’,%%‘;” MCU c1 Leigh Pudwill PKG 0:57 | 1:23:17 PM
c4 ‘F’,%%‘;” MCU c1 Intramurals PKG 2:50 | 1:24:14 PM
C-5 .FJ)?)spoen MCU c1 Soccer highlight PKG 1:05 | 1:27:04 PM
C-6 .FJ)?)spoen MCU C1 Black Hawk Hockey RDR 1:02 | 1:28:09 PM
C-7 ‘;,%Sp%n MCU C1 Toss to News Anchor RDR 0:07 | 1:29:11 PM
Ryan . . 90
C-8 | \Woiwood 2Shot C3 Closing RDR 0:12 | 1:29:18 PM
C-9| CJ Glbbs Credits 0:31 | 1:29:30 PM

1:30:00 PM
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